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Company Profile
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MEERIKAB2MHEL (HalfiFrREEWL/AREEE) , SPMEERE (R

E/B&/R=E/FEAE/EE )
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IEER—RERSERME, RSEXAF, ENBATEBTRANWEGLEEN, K&
BABEFPNEFMAEKR, BHTI, SN, RENEFCERRBRRAE, HRE
FeliEME.

SAMEI BT HEERIEREES, EF1R_M5/M8/MI2/MI6EIBLE RS, 25 _fiffEiEE
2, SR_FOBITEERRS, i2_BTREERRE, 'R _BIIEREER:SE, &R
S ERER/E, TRABRMLMBERLS —MIVBRGE.

Founded in 2015, Honlix is a world-renowned total solution provider of high power connectors with
1IS09001, 1SO14001, IATF16949 management system certification, passed CE RoHS REACH and
other international testing and certification, and also obtained about 30 patents authorized by
China National Intellectual Property Patent Office, which is a national science and technology-
based innovative enterprise in China.

Honlix has 2 manufacturing factories (located in Kunshan, China / Nanyang, Henan Province) and 5
sales companies (China / Japan / Thailand / Korea / USA)

Honlix has experienced and professional mold design and processing, automated manufacturing
capabilities, complete testing equipment and technology to build a global first-class connector
brand to serve the global user; at the same time, we have a strong ability to customize, according
to the different customer needs, to provide professional, efficient, and effective connectors to meet
different needs. At the same time, we have a strong customization ability, according to the
differentiated needs of different customers, to provide professional, efficient, fast customized
connection solutions, to create value for customers.

Honlix specializes in new energy connectors, including Series 1_M5/M8/M12/M16 circular
connectors, Series 2_energy storage connectors, Series 3_electric bicycle connectors, Series
4_electric tool connectors, Series 5_electric motorcycle connectors, Series 6electric vehicle
charging guns/mounts, Series 7 charging piles and discharging guns, and other one-stop solutions.

www.honlix.com
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Kunshan Factory
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Quality Management System
GB/T 19001-2016 / ISO 9001:2015

HONLIX INC.

Catitte o 2eNaI210

Uit sl crstitcodes O13SHIIIHINAG

Reshterd Addres: . Building 2. No 8 Hengguaning Rosd, Zhangpu Town
Kunshan, Suzhon

Offce & Prafuction Address: 3. Buiing 1, No.570, Dewang Road. Zhangpu Town
Kunshan, Suzhow,Jangsu, China
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1.Kunshan, China_factory L.REEWL_ T
2.Henan, China_factory 2.FPERE_T[
3.Shanghai, China_office SHELE HEDHLE
4.Yokohama, Japan_office L BEEE_HEDMNE
5.Seoul, Korea_office bEEER HEDLE
6.California, USA_office 6. XEMM_HEDHLE
7.Bangkok, Thailand_office 1. RESEE _HEDLE
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E-Vehicle Connectors Application

EU AC Charging Gun US AC Charging Gun

o
@

GB AC Charging Gun GB/EU/US DC Charging Gun
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% =EES HONLIX

5 Series_Contents
1. GB AC Charging Gun & Socket

HLK-601 GB AC Charging Gun-- 1
HLK-602 GB AC Charging Socket e 2

2. EU AC Charging Gun & Socket

HLK-603 EU AC Charging Gun ---3
HLK-604 EU AC Charging Socket ------- P 4
HLK-604-1 EU AC Charging Socket P 5
HLK-604-2 EU AC Charging Socket P 6
HLK-604-3 EU AC Charging Socket------ e 7
HLK-604-3 EU AC Charging Socket------ e 8

3. US AC Charging Gun & Socket
HLK-605 US AC Charging Gun 9
HLK-606 US AC Charging Socket e 10

4. GB DC Charging Gun & Socket

HLK-607 GB DC Charging Gun 11
HLK-607-1 GB DC Charging Gun ----------------- 12
HLK-608 GB DC Charging Socket e e 13

5. EU DC Charging Gun & Socket
HLK-609 EU DC Charging Gun --14
HLK-610 EU DC Charging Socket ------- aaee R 15

6. US DC Charging Gun & Socket

HLK-611 US DC Charging Gun 16
HLK-612 US DC Charging Socket S — 17
HLK-613 NACS to CCS1 Adapter 18
HLK-614 CCS2 to CCS1 Adapter 19

www.honlix.com



HLK-601

EiR A 7B
GB AC Charging Gun

[z FA 475 Application Areas

HESER/MEERS @ EE

E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

R GB/T 20234 3%/
GB/T 20234.3 standard

BOIRE &Gk
Fast direct plugging and unplugging

ShIMET I, BRRRLF

Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

pm—

HONLIX

BN B
Rated current:

HERE:
Rated voltage:

Hai5EaE:

Insulation resistance:

FHIAS .

Flame retardant rating

ERME:
Operating temperature:

BatPER:
IP grade:

16A 32A
16A 32A

220V AC
220V AC

>10MQ
>10MQ

UL94v-0
UL34v-0

-40°C ~+105°C
-40°C ~+105°C

PS5 (ANBEREE )
[P55 (mated)

552 55N Terms of business

1 pcs
1 pcs

2B (E21T81E)

2 weeks

=& R~T Product dimension

HLK-601 download online

www.honlix.com

o ImFEEAIN s

« Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing

o BT 48 H

«» Salt spray resistance 48 H

. ERE 500V AC

« Withstand voltage : 500V AC

. HiE: >3000 )R

« Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles

< HHEAD: >20N

« Pull-out force: >20N

o IMRER: RoHS

« Environmental grade: RoHS

o TEREFR Ex works

« Terms of delivery: Ex works

. BXHRmE: 854422100

« HScode: 854422100
WEERZRRY

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions


https://www.honlix.com/hlk-601/

HLK-602
« BRI SR E

« GBAC Charging Socket

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

o HEGB/T 202343tk
« GB/T 20234.3 standard

¢ OREERER

« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

« SMIRETE, BURYF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

BN B
Rated current:

EERE:

Rated voltage:

Hai5EaE:

Insulation resistance:

FHIAS .

Flame retardant rating

ERME:

Operating temperature:

Uatiak 2N
IP grade:

16A 32A
16A 32A

220V AC
220V AC

>10MQ
>10MQ

UL94v-0
UL34v-0

-40°C ~+105°C
-40°C ~+105°C

PS5 (ANBEREE )
[P55 (mated)

552 55N Terms of business

1 pcs
1 pcs

2B (E21T81E)

2 weeks

=& R~T Product dimension

HLK-602 download online

www.honlix.com

ImFEE R

Terminal Connection:

HEi

Salt spray resistance

it B8/
Withstand voltage :

MmEes:

Flame retardant rating

R

Pull-out force:

WRER:

Environmental grade:

TR
Terms of delivery:

B YR
HS code:

HONLIX

WE

Riveting and pressing

48 H
48 H

500V AC
500V AC

>3000 ;K
>3000 cycles

>720N
>20N

RoHS
RoHS

Ex works
Ex works

854422100
854422100

HEERTRRYT

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions


https://www.honlix.com/hlk-602/

HLK-603
o BRIR A FEEEAR
« EU AC Charging Gun

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

. SHIRIEC 62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 5¥F
« |EC62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 5 standard

¢ RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

« SMIRETE, BURYF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

ME R 16A 32A

Rated current: 16A 32A
HERE: 220V AC

Rated voltage: 220V AC

#Bix 8 [A: >10MQ
Insulation resistance: >10MQ
PEIASE P UL94v-0

Flame retardant rating UL94v-0
ERME: -40°C ~+105°C
Operating temperature: -40°C ~ +105°C
BRIPEL: P55 (AN ERRRE )
IP grade: [P55 (mated)

552 55N Terms of business

. BiTE: 1 pcs

. M0OQ 1 pcs

. REFEE: 2B (E2iT&E1A)
o LT 2 weeks

=& R~T Product dimension

g4

HLK-603 download online
www.honlix.com

HONLIX

I FiE&H
Terminal Connection:

EHE M
Salt spray resistance

it B8/
Withstand voltage :

MmEes:

Flame retardant rating

R

Pull-out force:

WRER:

Environmental grade:

ZHEEH
Terms of delivery:

B YR
HS code:

WE

Riveting and pressing

48 H
48 H

500V AC
500V AC

>3000 ;K
>3000 cycles

>720N
>20N

RoHS
RoHS

Ex works
Ex works

854422100
854422100

HEERTRRYT

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions


https://www.honlix.com/hlk-603/

HONLIX

HLK-604

o BRIR A FEEE R
« EU AC Charging Socket

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE SULBRAEEEEE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

. SHIRIEC 62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 5¥F
« |EC62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 bstandard

¢ RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging
o SNURRESE, FUREF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

i E BT 16A 32A . ImFE%AT s

Rated current: 16A 32A « Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
Bl E B IE: 220V AC o HENEH: 48 H

Rated voltage: 220V AC «» Salt spray resistance 48 H

“usx e fH: >10MQ . THERE 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >10MQ « Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PRIASE LR UL94V-0 . MHES: >3000 /R
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 « Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
{ERIE: -40°C ~+105°C . B 220N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~+105°C « Pull-out force: >20N
(i P55 (AR ERE ) . MRER: RoHS

IP grade: [P55 (mated) « Environmental grade: RoHS

552 55N Terms of business

. BiTE: 1 pcs . RS Ex works
. M0OQ 1 pcs « Terms of delivery: Ex works
. REEFE: 2@ (Z2IT81E) . BXYwHE: 854422100
o« LT 2 weeks « HScode: 854422100

=& R~T Product dimension

. EEARTRRY
HLK-604 download online Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions

www.honlix.com



https://www.honlix.com/hlk-604/

HONLIX

HLK-604-1

o BRIR A FEEE R
« EU AC Charging Socket

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points
. SHIRIEC 62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 5¥F
« |EC62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 bstandard

¢ RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

« SMIRETE, BURYF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

i E BB 16A 32A . ImFE%AT s

Rated current: 16A 32A « Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
MERE: 220V AC o EREMK: 48 H

Rated voltage: 220V AC «» Salt spray resistance 48 H

“n 45 R pH: >10MQ . THERE 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >10MQ « Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PRERFLR: UL94V-0 . VA >3000 /R
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 « Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
{ERE: -40°C ~+105°C . B 220N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~+105°C « Pull-out force: >20N
BRIPEL: P55 (AR ERE ) . MRER: RoHS

IP grade: [P55 (mated) « Environmental grade: RoHS

552 55N Terms of business

. BiTE: 1 pcs . REEE Ex works
. M0OQ 1 pcs « Terms of delivery: Ex works
. REEFE: 2@ (Z2IT81E) . BRI 854422100
o« LT 2 weeks « HScode: 854422100

=& R~T Product dimension

80+80

. EEARTRRY
HLK-604-1 download online Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions

www.honlix.com



https://www.honlix.com/hlk-604-1/

HLK-604-2

o BRIR 37 FERREE MR

« EU AC Charging Socket_Pile end

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

. SHIRIEC 62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 5¥F
« |EC62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 bstandard

¢ OREERER

« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

« SMIRETE, BURYF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

BB
Rated current:

Bl E B IE:
Rated voltage:

“oxeafE:

Insulation resistance:

PEIAS e

Flame retardant rating

{EATE:

Operating temperature:

UatiaE 2N
IP grade:

16A 32A
16A 32A

220V AC
220V AC

>10MQ
>10MQ

UL94v-0
UL34v-0

-40°C ~+105°C
-40°C ~+105°C

P55 (AN ERRRE )
[P55 (mated)

552 55N Terms of business

1 pcs
1 pcs

2B (E21T81E)

2 weeks

=& R~T Product dimension

[

101. 2

2100

HLK-604-2 download online

www.honlix.com

HONLIX

I FiE&H
Terminal Connection:

EEMH:
Salt spray resistance

it B8/
Withstand voltage :

M a5:

Flame retardant rating

R

Pull-out force:

WRER:

Environmental grade:

ZHEER:
Terms of delivery:

B Ymhg:
HS code:

WE

Riveting and pressing

48 H
48 H

500V AC
500V AC

>3000 ;K
>3000 cycles

>720N
>20N

RoHS
RoHS

Ex works
Ex works

854422100
854422100

HEERERRT

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions


https://www.honlix.com/hlk-604-2/

HLK-604-3

o BRIR A FEEE R
« EU AC Charging Socket

[ F3 4713 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

o FEIRIEC 62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 ST
« IEC 62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 5standard

¢ RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging
o SNURRESE, FUREF

- Stylish appearance and good texture

FARS ¥ Technical Data

KE B 16A 32A

Rated current: 16A 32A
HERE: 220V AC

Rated voltage: 220V AC

#h iz e e >10MQ
Insulation resistance: >10MQ
PEIASE UL94v-0

Flame retardant rating UL94v-0
{ERIE: -40°C ~+105°C
Operating temperature: -40°C ~+105°C
BAtFER: P55 (AN B EREE )
IP grade: IP55 (mated)

B§SZ 5L ER Terms of business

. BiTE: 1 pcs

. MOQ 1 pcs

o REEEH: 2B (Z21T81R)
o« LT 2 weeks

=& R~T Product dimension

Sleeve

P

HLK-604-3 download online
www.honlix.com

I FiE&H
Terminal Connection:

EEMH:
Salt spray resistance

i
Withstand voltage :

A
Flame retardant rating

R

Pull-out force:

MR SR

Environmental grade:

Ps1E A2 Eh.
R OITRTA

Terms of delivery:

BRR:
HS code:

HONLIX

WE

Riveting and pressing

48 H
48 H

500V AC
500V AC

>3000 ;K
>3000 cycles

>20N
>20N

RoHS
RoHS

Ex works
Ex works

854422100
854422100

HEERERRT

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions


https://www.honlix.com/hlk-604-3/

HONLIX

HLK-604-4

o BRIR A FEEE R /
« EU AC Charging Socket

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

. SHIRIEC 62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 5¥F
« |EC62196-1 & IEC 62196-2 bstandard

¢ RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging
o SNURRESE, FUREF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

i E BT 16A 32A . ImFE%AT s

Rated current: 16A 32A « Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
Bl E B IE: 220V AC o HENEH: 48 H

Rated voltage: 220V AC «» Salt spray resistance 48 H

“usx e fH: >10MQ . THERE 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >10MQ « Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PRIASE LR UL94V-0 . MHES: >3000 /R
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 « Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
{ERIE: -40°C ~+105°C . B 220N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~+105°C « Pull-out force: >20N
(i P55 (AR ERE ) . MRER: RoHS

IP grade: [P55 (mated) « Environmental grade: RoHS

552 55N Terms of business

. BiTE: 1 pcs . RS Ex works
. M0OQ 1 pcs « Terms of delivery: Ex works
. REEFE: 2@ (Z2IT81E) . BXYwHE: 854422100
o« LT 2 weeks « HScode: 854422100

=& R~T Product dimension

. EEARTRRY
HLK-604-4 download online Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions

www.honlix.com


https://www.honlix.com/hlk-604-4/

HONLIX

HLK-605

o EIR R TR
« US AC Charging Gun

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

o RBSAE 177245

« SAE J1772 standard

o RIEEREHER

« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging
o SMIREYE, FURkEF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

i E BB 16A 32A o ImFEEAIN s

Rated current: 16A 32A « Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
MERE: 220V AC o EREMK: 48H

Rated voltage: 220V AC «» Salt spray resistance 48 H

“n 45 R pH: >10MQ . THERE 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >10MQ « Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PRERFLR: UL94V-0 . VA >3000 /R
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 « Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
{ERAMIE: -40°C ~+105°C . B >20N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~ +105°C « Pull-out force: >20N
et Tsg IP55 (A EEC/E ) o MRER: RoHS

IP grade: [P55 (mated) « Environmental grade: RoHS

552 55N Terms of business

. EiTE: 1 pcs o BRI Ex works
. M0OQ 1 pcs « Terms of delivery: Ex works
. REEER: 2@ (Z2IT81E) . BRI 854422100
o« LT 2 weeks « HScode: 854422100

=& R~T Product dimension

i Iy .

'« ° o
//(!&": ¢ \T —_‘
o BN R
s J—f:uf
. EEARTRRY
HLK-605 download online Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions

www.honlix.com


https://www.honlix.com/hlk-605/

HLK-606

o ZEIR RN TR
« US AC Charging Socket

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

o FESAE J17728R
« SAE J1772 standard

o RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

« SMIRETE, BURYF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

ME R 16A 32A

Rated current: 16A 32A
HERE: 220V AC

Rated voltage: 220V AC

#Bix 8 [A: >10MQ
Insulation resistance: >10MQ
PEIASE P UL94v-0

Flame retardant rating UL94v-0
ERME: -40°C ~+105°C
Operating temperature: -40°C ~ +105°C
BRIPEL: P55 (AN ERRRE )
IP grade: [P55 (mated)

552 55N Terms of business

1 pcs
1 pcs

2B (R2ITR1AE)

2 weeks

T o
933 — B
g

HLK-606 download online

www.honlix.com

HONLIX

mFEEAN s
Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
EHE M 48H

Salt spray resistance 48 H
fHERE 500V AC
Withstand voltage : 500V AC
S >3000 )R
Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
wH >20N
Pull-out force: >20N
WRER: RoHS
Environmental grade: RoHS

REER Ex works

Terms of delivery: Ex works

BRI 854422100

HS code: 854422100
83.9

70

6l

c\

HEERTRRYT

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions
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HLK-607

o BEfR K% 7B
« GBDC Charging Gun

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

o HEGB/T 202343tk
« GB/T 20234.3 standard

¢ RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

« SMIRETE, BURYF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

ME R B80A 125A 200A 250A
Rated current: 80A 125A 200A 250A
MERE: 1000V AC / 100V DC
Rated voltage: 1000V AC / 100V DC
4“2 fA: >500MQ

Insulation resistance: >500MQ

BRIASELR: UL94v-0

Flame retardant rating uL94v-0

ERIE: -40°C ~ +105°C
Operating temperature: -40°C ~ +105°C
BatPER: PS5 (A B ERER)
IP grade: [P55 (mated)

552 55N Terms of business

. BiTE: 1 pcs

. MOQ 1 pcs

. REFEE: 2B (ER2iT818)
o LT 2 weeks

=& R~T Product dimension

&
[

1485
)|

HLK-607 download online
www.honlix.com

HONLIX

mFEEAN s
Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
EEMH: 48 H

Salt spray resistance 48 H
fHERE 500V AC
Withstand voltage : 500V AC
S >3000 )R
Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
&L 50N
Pull-out force: >50N
WRER: RoHS
Environmental grade: RoHS

REER Ex works
Terms of delivery: Ex works
BRI 854422100
HS code: 854422100
EEARTRRY

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions
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HONLIX

HLK-607-1

o EfR NRR R
« GBDC Charging Gun

[z FA 475 Application Areas \
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

P EnIhEEYS = Product Points
. HEGB/T 20234.3%F
« (B/T 20234.3 standard

¢ RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

« SMIRETE, BURYF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

ME R 16A 32A 40A 60A 80A 100A . ImFEEAI W=

Rated current: 16A 32A 40A 60A 80A 100A « Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
MERE: 1000V AC / 100V DC o EREMK: 48H

Rated voltage: 1000V AC / 100V DC «» Salt spray resistance 48 H

4“2 fA: >500MQ . MEBE 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >500MQ « Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PRERFLR: UL94V-0 . VA >3000 /R
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 « Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
{ERIME: -40°C ~+105°C < HHEAD: >50N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~ +105°C « Pull-out force: >50N
BRIPEL: P55 (B EEE ) . MRER: RoHS

IP grade: [P55 (mated) « Environmental grade: RoHS

552 55N Terms of business

. EiTE: 1 pcs o BRI Ex works
. M0OQ 1 pcs « Terms of delivery: Ex works
. REEER: 2@ (Z2IT81E) . BRI 854422100
o« LT 2 weeks « HScode: 854422100

=& R~T Product dimension

. EEARTRRY
HLK-608 download online Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions

www.honlix.com
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HLK-608

- EtF B ZEEHE
« GB DC Charging Socket

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

o HEGB/T 202343tk
« GB/T 20234.3 standard

¢ RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

« SMIRETE, BURYF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

HONLIX

i E BT 80A 125A 200A 250A ImFiEL A s
Rated current: 80A 125A 200A 250A Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
BE B IE: 220V AC EEMIL: 48 H
Rated voltage: 220V AC Salt spray resistance 48 H
“usx e fH: >10MQ iR & 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >10MQ Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PRMRE R UL94V-0 V&S >3000 /R
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
{ERAMIE: -40°C ~+105°C w7 >20N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~+105°C Pull-out force: >20N
(i P55 (AR ERE ) MMREL: RoHS
IP grade: [P55 (mated) Environmental grade: RoHS
B 5255 7X Terms of business
. BiTE: 1 pcs TERERK Ex works
. M0OQ 1 pcs Terms of delivery: Ex works
. REEER: 2@ (Z2IT81E) BRYwHG: 854422100
o« LT 2 weeks HS code: 854422100
PR ~F Product dimension
~07
651
WEERZRRY

HLK-608 download online
www.honlix.com

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions
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HLK-609
. BRIT Eifi 7EEEAR
« EUDC Charging Gun

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

« HBEIEC62196%RE
« |EC 62196 standard

o RIEEREHER
« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

« SMIRETE, BURYF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

HIERR 80A 125A 200A 250A
Rated current: 80A 125A 200A 250A
HERE: 1000V AC / 100V DC
Rated voltage: 1000V AC / 100V DC
#Bix 8 [A: =500MQ

Insulation resistance: >500MQ

PEIASE P UL94v-0

Flame retardant rating uL94v-0

ERINE: -40°C ~+105°C

Operating temperature:

Uatiak 2N
IP grade:

-40°C ~+105°C

P55 (AN ERRRE )
[P55 (mated)

552 55N Terms of business

1 pcs
1 pcs

o« /T 2 weeks

=& R~T Product dimension

2B (E21T81E)

HONLIX

P{_D

HLK-609 download online
www.honlix.com

mFEEAN s
Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
EEMH: 48 H
Salt spray resistance 48 H
iR & 500V AC
Withstand voltage : 500V AC
S >3000 )R
Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
KH 7 50N
Pull-out force: >50N
MRER: RoHS
Environmental grade: RoHS
REIFEFK Ex works
Terms of delivery: Ex works
BRYwhD: 854422100
HS code: 854422100
WEERZRRY

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions
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HONLIX

HLK-610
o EIR B FTHEE
« US DC Charging Socket

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

o JHEIEC62196%R A

- |EC 62196 standard

o RIEEREHER

« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging
o SMIREYE, FURkEF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

i E BT 80A 125A 200A 250A ImFiEL A s
Rated current: 80A 125A 200A 250A Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
BE B IE: 1000V AC / 100V DC EEMIL: 48 H
Rated voltage: 1000V AC / 100V DC Salt spray resistance 48 H
#n 45 B pE: >500MQ i ER & 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >500MQ Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PRMRE R UL94V-0 V&S >3000 /R
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
{EFRIFE: -40°C ~+105°C KH 7 50N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~+105°C Pull-out force: >50N
(i P55 (AR ERE ) MMREL: RoHS
IP grade: [P55 (mated) Environmental grade: RoHS
B 5255 7X Terms of business
. BiTE 1 pes REREF Ex works
. M0OQ 1 pcs Terms of delivery: Ex works
. REEER: 2@ (Z2IT81E) BRYwHG: 854422100
o« LT 2 weeks HS code: 854422100
PR ~F Product dimension
=
]
EEARTRRY

HLK-610 download online
www.honlix.com

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions
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HLK-611
- EIR Ei ZTEE
« US DC Charging Gun

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

o RBSAE 177245

« SAE J1772 standard

o RIEEREHER

« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging
o SMIREYE, FURkEF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

HONLIX

HIERR 80A 125A 200A 250A
Rated current: 80A 125A 200A 250A
HERE: 1000V AC / 100V DC
Rated voltage: 1000V AC / 100V DC
#Bix 8 [A: =500MQ

Insulation resistance: >500MQ

PEIASE P UL94v-0

Flame retardant rating uL94v-0

ERME:

Operating temperature:

BIP SR
IP grade:

-40°C ~+105°C
-40°C ~+105°C

P55 (AN ERRRE )
[P55 (mated)

552 55N Terms of business

. B2iT2 1 pcs

. MOQ 1 pcs

. XEEHR 2B (Z21T81R)
o LT 2 weeks

=& R~T Product dimension

HLK-611 download online
www.honlix.com

mFEEAN s
Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
EEMH: 48 H
Salt spray resistance 48 H
iR & 500V AC
Withstand voltage : 500V AC
S >3000 )R
Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
KH 7 50N
Pull-out force: >50N
MRER: RoHS
Environmental grade: RoHS
REIFEFK Ex works
Terms of delivery: Ex works
BRYwhD: 854422100
HS code: 854422100
WEERZRRY

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions
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HONLIX

HLK-612
o EIR B FTHEE
« US DC Charging Socket

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= EaIhBetS & Product Points

o RBSAE 177245

« SAE J1772 standard

o RIEEREHER

« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging
o SMIREYE, FURkEF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

i E BT 80A 125A 200A 250A ImFiEL A s
Rated current: 80A 125A 200A 250A Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
BE B IE: 1000V AC / 100V DC EEMIL: 48 H
Rated voltage: 1000V AC / 100V DC Salt spray resistance 48 H
#n 45 B pE: >500MQ i ER & 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >500MQ Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PRMRE R UL94V-0 V&S >3000 /R
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 Flame retardant rating >3000 cycles
{EFRIFE: -40°C ~+105°C KH 7 50N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~+105°C Pull-out force: >50N
(i P55 (AR ERE ) MMREL: RoHS
IP grade: [P55 (mated) Environmental grade: RoHS

B 5255 7X Terms of business

. BiTE 1 pes RERE Ex works

. M0OQ 1 pcs Terms of delivery: Ex works

. REEER: 2@ (Z2IT81E) . BRI 854422100

o« LT 2 weeks « HScode: 854422100

PR ~F Product dimension

EEARTRRY

HLK-612 download online
www.honlix.com

Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions
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HONLIX

HLK-613

« NACS % CCS1 45k
« NACS to CCS1 Adapter

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= mINEEF 52 Product Points

« BSAE J1772 SAEJA300/UL22524F
« SAE J1772 SAEJ4300/UL2252 standard
o RIEEREHER

« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

o SMIREYE, FURkEF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

i E BT 500A / 2A . ImFE%AT s
Rated current: 500A / 2A « Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
MERE: 1000V AC / 30V DC o EREMK: 48 H

Rated voltage: 1000V AC / 30V DC «» Salt spray resistance 48 H

#n 45 B pE: >300MQ 1000v/DC . ERE 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >300MQ 1000V/DC « Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PRMRE R UL94V-0 . MHES: >5000 R
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 « Flame retardant rating >5000 cycles
{ERIE: -40°C ~+105°C . HH >50N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~+105°C « Pull-out force: >50N
(i P55 (AR ERE ) . MRER: RoHS

IP grade: [P55 (mated) « Environmental grade: RoHS

552 55N Terms of business

. BiTE: 1 pcs . RS Ex works
. M0OQ 1 pcs « Terms of delivery: Ex works
. REEFE: 2@ (Z2IT81E) . BXYwHE: 854422100
o« LT 2 weeks « HScode: 854422100

=& R~T Product dimension

. EEERTRRY
HLK-613 download online Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions

www.honlix.com
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HONLIX

HLK-614

. CCS2 %% CCS1 &4k
» CCS2 to CCS1 Adapter

[z FA 475 Application Areas
. BASER/MBBERSEINERE

« E-vehicle charging/discharging power communication connection

= mINEEF 52 Product Points

o EESAE J1772 SAEJ4300/UL22524m fE
« SAE J1772 SAEJ4300/UL2252 standard
o RIEEREHER

« Fastdirect plugging and unplugging

o SMIREYE, FURkEF

« Stylish appearance and good texture

FAREE Technical Data

B BRI 250A / 2A o ImFEEAIN s

Rated current: 250A / 2A « Terminal Connection: Riveting and pressing
EEBE: 1000V AC / 30V DC o EREMK: 48H

Rated voltage: 1000V AC / 30V DC «» Salt spray resistance 48 H

“n 45 BB pH: >300MQ 1000v/DC . ERE 500V AC
Insulation resistance: >300MQ 1000V/DC « Withstand voltage : 500V AC
PERAS UL94v-0 . NWES: >5000 )X
Flame retardant rating UL94v-0 « Flame retardant rating >5000 cycles
{ERAMIE: -40°C ~+105°C . HH >50N
Operating temperature: -40°C ~+105°C « Pull-out force: >50N
BatPSER: P55 (A B EREBNRER: RoHS

IP grade: IPS5 (mated) « Environmental grade: RoHS

552 55N Terms of business

. BiTE: 1 pcs . REEE Ex works
. M0OQ 1 pcs « Terms of delivery: Ex works
. REIEER: 2B (BRTT81A) . BXRYR: 854422100
o LT 2 weeks « HScode: 854422100
7= &aR T Product dimension
A
[o)
HONLIX
é HLK—614
a
. EEERTRRY
HLK-614 download online Recommended Panel Mounting Dimensions

www.honlix.com
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HONLIX
R RO A S R

Innovative connectivity solutions for E-Vehicle

Honlix Inc.

Tel: +86-0512-57445295

Fax: +86-0512-57440096

E-mail: info@honlix.com

http://www.honlix.com

Zip code: 215 300

Add: No 570, Dewang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Jiangsu Province, China.



